Frankfurt 2015

results: Marathon

29 results | unofficial results | nation: HUN
place| pl.ac | number| name

21 12 F138 » Szabo, Tunde (HUN)

31 13 923 » Jozsa, Gabor (HUN)
257 70 971 » Minczer, Albert (HUN)
305 59 F3237 » Nagy, Reka (HUN)

729 111 F2891 » Tavaszi, Barbara (HUN)

749 143 9691  » Kovacs, Kristof (HUN)

1034 183 F3087 » Szetei-Andrasi, Ibolya (HUN)

1356 269 6023  » Utasi, Akos (HUN)

1386 208 F3406 » Sasi, Gabriella (HUN)
1390 210 F3392 » Fekete, Anita (HUN)
1492 217 F1899 » Dr. llles, Boglarka (HUN)
1823 181 6013  » Hamory, Andras (HUN)
2138 262 7749  » Milbacher, Peter (HUN)
2165 411 F1221 » Jonas, Eva (HUN)

2462 459 5087 » Kosa, Szilard Géza (HUN)
2808 510 6568  » Brindza, Adam (HUN)
2857 330 11005 » Borocz, Laszlé (HUN)
3415 623 6803  » Koranyi, Balazs (HUN)
3611 621 7744  » Hampl, Robert (HUN)
3633 623 11997 » Pénzes, Krisztian (HUN)
3922 696 1299  » Juhasz, Balazs (HUN)

4652 812 12054 » Anderlik, Csaba Antal (HUN)

club

MAC

London

Fuschl Am See

Kraainem

Cross To Save

Budapest

Ki

Offenbach

Budapest

Vac

Mogyi SE

Dietzenbach

Budapest

Miskolc

Keszthely

Budapest

Budapest

Frankfurt Am Main

Herzogenaurach

Diemelstadt

Futénaptar.hu

ac netto

WF 02:41:09
30 02:18:45
M 02:43:59
WF 03:31:22
WF 03:54:35
40 02:57:36
40 04:06:29
35 03:08:47
30 04:23:07
30 04:23:27
WF 04:28:07
50 03:16:06
M 03:20:55
45 05:27:42
35 03:25:23
35 03:29:01
50 03:29:35
40 03:36:40
35 03:38:50
35 03:39:05
40 03:42:31
40 03:50:01

brutto
02:41:09

02:18:45

02:43:59

03:34:36

03:56:32

02:58:20

04:09:22

03:10:22

04:24:42

04:23:33

04:31:15

03:17:08

03:22:12

05:30:08

03:31:00

03:29:43

03:32:28

03:37:29

03:40:46

03:42:34

03:47:15

03:52:37




place| pl.ac | number| name club ac

4810 838 1608 » Dr. Bognar, Viktor (HUN) Gad 40
6486 982 10108 » Palotai, Daniel (HUN) Budapest 35
6608 169 9687 » Sergyan, Gabor (HUN) Zalaegerszeg 60
6819 1028 4635  » Miuller, Peter (HUN) Budapest 35
7050 1191 6050  » Szalay, Krisztian (HUN) Zugflow Running Team 40
8259 1569 4618  » Pekli, Marton (HUN) Balatonalmadi 45
8446 1226 10977 » Karpati, Zoltan (HUN) Selbe Aus Ungarn 50

results: Minimarathon

2 results | unofficial results | nation: HUN
place| pl.ac | number | name club school

409 113 MM432 » Bognar, Adel (HUN) God

352 110 MM431 » Bognar, Eszter (HUN) God

netto brutto

03:52:03 03:56:47

04:12:21 04:15:29

04:14:17 04:18:27

04:18:06 04:21:20

04:22:01 04:23:56

04:53:35 04:59:32

05:03:05 05:08:06

ac netto

WKU12 00:29:21

WJU14 00:27:06




